Jo11er2018 Brackel Payouts by Name Page 1

Sunday 10:00 am

Br 1 Handicap (Handicap)
Bowler

Lane

Surf Bowl

Br 1

Refund Winnings Amt Paid Total

A., KENNISON
G., MICHAEL
L., ALLEN

O., ANTONIO
P., TOMMY
S., PETE

T., ALEX

T, RT

T, TIA

W., CHRIS
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$12.00

$6.00
$24.00
$15.00
$12.00
$33.00
$12.00
$27.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$6.00
$24.00
$15.00
$12.00
$33.00
$12.00
$27.00

$6.00

$6.00

- $12.00
- $12.00
- $24.00
- $15.00
- $12.00
- $33.00
- $12.00
- $27.00
- $6.00
- $6.00
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