

Sunday 10:00 am

## Surf Bowl

## Br 1 Handicap (Handicap)

<u>Bowler</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Br 1</u>	<u>Refund</u>	<u>Winnings</u>	<u>Amt Paid</u>	<u>Total</u>
A., KENNISON	14	\$12.00	-	\$12.00	-	\$12.00
G., MICHAEL	11	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	-	\$12.00
L., ALLEN	6	\$24.00	-	\$24.00	-	\$24.00
O., ANTONIO	5	\$15.00	-	\$15.00	-	\$15.00
P., TOMMY	3	\$12.00	-	\$12.00	-	\$12.00
S., PETE	9	\$33.00	-	\$33.00	-	\$33.00
T., ALEX	9	\$12.00	-	\$12.00	-	\$12.00
T., RT	7	\$27.00	-	\$27.00	-	\$27.00
T., TIA	10	\$6.00	-	\$6.00	-	\$6.00
W., CHRIS	16	\$6.00	-	\$6.00	-	\$6.00